KWC

KWC
Shut-off valve

Modell-Linie: ACCESSOIRES | 27.002.060.177
Taps | Complementary parts taps

1/2"
3/8"
25
. 260
53 49
KWC-No. Color code
125561 matt black

matt black, A 45, G %", G %"

125562
brushed steel, A 45,G %", G ¥2"

brushed steel

Shut-off valve
* Connecting thread ¥2"

Technical Data

* without Compression fitting

Connection G1/2"

Color code brushed steel
Faucet_typ Corner shut-off valve
Nominal size G3/8"

Acoustic group |

Projection A A 45

material Brass
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